10 am

10:10am

10:30am
10:35am

11:20am
11:30am

12:15
12:30pm
1:20pm

2:05pm
2:10pm

3:00pm
3:15 pm
3:30pm

MEDICAL HEALTH HOMES

Promoting Integrated, Person-Centered Care for
People with Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities

2022 SUMMIT
AGENDA

Achieving Health Care Equity for People with I/DD and Their Families

Welcome

Dave Richard, Deputy Director, NC Medicaid

Achieving Health Equity Takes Commitment and Collaboration
Qand A

Annise Weaver, MS.Ed, CRC. Associate Director of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion, Duke
University Medical Center

Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Health Equity: Call for Action
Qand A

Dr. Susan Havercamp, PhD., Nisonger Center, College of Medicine, The Ohio State
University

Can You Hear Me Now? Listening to adults with intellectual disability in mental health
research

Q and A and Small Group Discussion
Networking Lunch sponsored by Health Blue

Dr. Steve Sulkes, MD. Co-Director, Strong Center for Developmental Disabilities, Professor,
Dept. of Pediatrics, University of Rochester Medical Center

Bridging Health and Developmental Disabilities Worlds: which data and how
Qand A
North Carolina Reflections

e Deja Barber, Self Advocate

o Kelly Crosbie, NC Medicaid

e Victor Armstrong, NC DHHS: Office of Health Equity
e Lisa Nesbitt, Disability Rights NC

e Courtney Chavis, ASNC

e Dr. Michelle Laws, NC Medical Society

e Dr. Mehul Mankad, Alliance Health

Discussion
Wrap Up
Conclusion



Promoting Integrated, Person-Centered Care for
)/ People with Intellectual & Developmental Disabilities

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

, NC DEPARTMENT OF
' HEALTH AND
/ HUMAN SERVICES

Lunch sponsored by Healthy Blue

Healthy Blue

The IDD Health Home Initiative is a collaboration between The Arc of NC and the Autism Society of
NC with generous support by NC DHHS and Healthy Blue.

*‘ Theé]r_

Morth Caroling

Autism Societ . )
of North Caronnav Achieve with us.



	1:20pm Dr. Steve Sulkes, MD. Co-Director, Strong Center for Developmental Disabilities, Professor, Dept. of Pediatrics, University of Rochester Medical Center

