

2022 SUMMIT

AGENDA

Achieving Health Care Equity for People with I/DD and Their Families

10 am	Welcome
10:10am	Dave Richard, Deputy Director, NC Medicaid
	Achieving Health Equity Takes Commitment and Collaboration
10:30am	Q and A
10:35am	Annise Weave r, MS.Ed, CRC. Associate Director of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion, Duke University Medical Center
	Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Health Equity: Call for Action
11:20am	Q and A
11:30am	Dr. Susan Havercamp , PhD., Nisonger Center, College of Medicine, The Ohio State University
	Can You Hear Me Now? Listening to adults with intellectual disability in mental health research
12:15	Q and A and Small Group Discussion
12:30pm	Networking Lunch sponsored by Health Blue
1:20pm	Dr. Steve Sulkes, MD. Co-Director, Strong Center for Developmental Disabilities, Professor Dept. of Pediatrics, University of Rochester Medical Center
	Bridging Health and Developmental Disabilities Worlds: which data and how
2:05pm	Q and A
2:10pm	North Carolina Reflections
	 Deja Barber, Self Advocate Kelly Crosbie, NC Medicaid Victor Armstrong, NC DHHS: Office of Health Equity Lisa Nesbitt, Disability Rights NC Courtney Chavis, ASNC Dr. Michelle Laws, NC Medical Society Dr. Mehul Mankad, Alliance Health
3:00pm 3:15 pm 3:30pm	Discussion Wrap Up Conclusion



THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

Funding provided by NC DHHS



Lunch sponsored by Healthy Blue



The IDD Health Home Initiative is a collaboration between The Arc of NC and the Autism Society of NC with generous support by NC DHHS and Healthy Blue.



